
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= TROY & NICHOLS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198810310003
26850

10/31/1988
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

211 322

198812120003
68270

12/12/1988
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 517

198907050001
77500

07/05/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

245 10

198909120002
55820

09/12/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

255 725

198910270003
05580

10/27/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

263 413

198912010003
37710

12/01/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

268 388

199001100000
09570

01/10/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 721

199001260000
27300

01/26/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

276 147

199003160000
72580

03/16/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 555

199004200001
12920

04/20/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

288 54

199004230001
13450

04/23/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

288 153

199004230001
14320

04/23/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

288 154

199004060000
98290

04/06/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

286 178

199004270001
19810

04/27/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

288 872

199004200001
12800

04/20/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

288 55

199005240001
47060

05/24/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

292 828

199005240001
47960

05/24/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

292 828

199007020001
90900

07/02/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

298 458

199007160002
03570

07/16/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

300 393



199009050002
58360

09/05/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

308 415

199009200002
74960

09/20/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

310 613

199010010002
84440

10/01/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

312 100

199010010002
84610

10/01/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

312 98

199010160002
99650

10/16/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

314 389

199010170003
01540

10/17/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

314 654

199012030003
44760

12/03/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

320 325

199012030003
44770

12/03/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

320 325

199012030003
45500

12/03/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

320 324

199012050003
47360

12/05/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

320 606

199101030000
01550

01/03/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

324 353


