Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	v Seg= 1.0	D; Legal S	eq= 1,0; R	oleFilter=	1,0; Nam	e= TROY	& NICHOLS	S INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198810310003 26850	10/31/1988 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	211	322				
198812120003 68270	12/12/1988 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	517				
198907050001 77500	07/05/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	245	10				
198909120002 55820	09/12/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	255	725				
198910270003 05580	10/27/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	263	413				
198912010003 37710	12/01/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	268	388				
199001100000 09570	01/10/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	273	721				
199001260000 27300	01/26/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	276	147				
199003160000 72580	03/16/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	555				
199004200001 12920	04/20/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	288	54				
199004230001 13450	04/23/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	288	153				
199004230001 14320	04/23/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	288	154				
199004060000 98290	04/06/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	286	178				
199004270001 19810	04/27/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	288	872				
199004200001 12800	04/20/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	288	55				
199005240001 47060	05/24/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	292	828				
199005240001 47960	05/24/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	292	828				
199007020001 90900	07/02/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	298	458				
199007160002 03570	07/16/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	300	393				

199009050002 58360	09/05/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	308	415		
199009200002 74960	09/20/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	310	613		
199010010002 84440	10/01/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	312	100		
199010010002 84610	10/01/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	312	98		
199010160002 99650	10/16/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	314	389		
199010170003 01540	10/17/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	314	654		
199012030003 44760	12/03/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	320	325		
199012030003 44770	12/03/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	320	325		
199012030003 45500	12/03/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	320	324		
199012050003 47360	12/05/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	320	606		
199101030000 01550	01/03/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	324	353		